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INTESA SANPAOLO SPA
IT0000072618

ISIN:

Overview

2024/08/21 17:35:53
Price

3.6165 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN: MTA-ISP

0.64% (0.02)

ITO000072618
ISP

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

66,024 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

3.6045 EUR
3.631 EUR
3.6045 EUR
3.5935 EUR
3.61426 EUR
17,627
63,708.53

23

0

54

3.50
3.00
2.50 j

2.00 P

L.50

!

i

n

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158756117,41554579,154589557,160015564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0000072618&ID_NOTATION=207503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0000072618&ID_NOTATION=207503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6d422bc4a64ffc7672386656e255faf17e2ecf16b93d31fba34fc6a64a7c77c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45806a6108450dae1&time=1724353768&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6345577804ac208d655f7c7783fb558e8f2578e2a6aeb70d6fdaeac5fc8b5b48&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e548675bd1993245&time=1724353768&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bffa6a93351a1c30feb551787591cdea6b45694c669ed5b023759fdf0cc49d73&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72e444566247c506f&time=1724353768&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b1cba23bcad360063db4f9a2e332d966e6e78a541d84ce581bd7dc28ee44704&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7dc6dc7d8f7bbc909&time=1724353768&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ecbd4e5cd9efaa7576d635024868e20f4629006968afcaa0995aad1e70ee23a&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11e994cba0700f08b&time=1724353768&tool=RSC

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Details

2024/08/21 17:35:53

Price
3.6165 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.64% (0.02)

ITO000072618
ISP

Xetra

EUR

Financial
Stock

66,024 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.6045 EUR
High 3.631 EUR
Low 3.6045 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.5935 EUR
VWAP 3.61426 EUR
Volume (pcs) 17,627
Trading volume 63,708.53
Number of trades 23
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.14% +48.28% +52.53%
Perf (abs.) +0.73 +1.18 +1.25
Beta 1.29 1.20 1.30
Volatility 24.29 21.51 38.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/21

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
08/21

Tradegate 2024/ 20:29
08/21

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
08/21

Munich 2024/ 08:43

3.5904 EUR (30,777
3.5932 EUR (37,499
3.5334 EUR (44,990
3.0327 EUR (40,408
3.8180 EUR (2024/07/31
2.6605 EUR (2024/01/02
3.8180 EUR (2024/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.3185 EUR (2023/10/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

3.6165 EUR 0.06 23

3.6245 EUR 0.00 4

3.623 EUR 0.28 24

3.6195 EUR 0.08 10

3.593 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16511011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20258

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/31

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

17:30

08:01

08:01

20:34

21:27

20:15

17:44

19:30

08:43

3.5973 EUR 0.00

3.57 EUR

3.57 EUR

3.62 EUR

3.925 USD

3.75 EUR

3.616 EUR

3.592 EUR

3.572 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.42

131.56

0.00

0.00

46

8,180
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6705936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20260

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Company profile
Company Logo

INTESA | SANPAOLO

Contact Details
INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Piazza San Carlo, 156 - 10121 Turin
Telefon: +39-11-555-1
Fax: +

E-mail: info@intesasanpaolo.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carlo Chairman of Managing
Messina Board

Board of directors

Gian Maria Gros-
Pietro

Anna Gatti

Bruno Maria Parigi

Alberto Maria
Pisani

Bruno Picca

Daniele Zamboni

Fabrizio Mosca

Franco Ceruti

Liana Logiurato

Livia Pomodoro

Luciano Nebbia

Maria Mazzarella

Maria Alessandra
Stefanelli

Maria Cristina
Zoppo

Milena Teresa
Motta

Paola Annunziata
Tagliavini

Paolo Andrea
Colombo

Roberto Franchini

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@intesasanpaolo.com
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